
1 Kopf Kristina

FREILOS

Fischer Andrea

Pucker Claudia

Markstaler Pamela

Mayr Manuela

Stecher Ruth

4 Walla Lisa

3 Loretz Dagmar

Berner Lieselotte

Jenny Michaela

Walla Amelie

Visagie Blanche

Kopf Andrea

FREILOS

2 Wolf Doris

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

Kopf Kristina
Verlierer g

Sieger b
Verlierer h

Mayr Manuela
Berner Lieselotte

Sieger d
Verlierer f

Loretz Dagmar
Markstaler Pamela

Sieger f
Verlierer d

Sieger g
Verlierer a

Wolf Doris
Verlierer b

Matchplay 2025

Einzel Damen 

Gespielt bis: 18. Juni 16. Juli                 20. August 17. September               15. Oktober 



1 Mathis Kevin

Dalmonek Walter

Wolf Michael

Nuber Rainer

Bechter Erwin

Rotheneder Thomas

Zach Wilhelm

8 Pichler Florian

5 Kopf Wolfgang

Moitzi Joachim

Fehr Hannes

Kathan Gerard

Fink Julius

Caffi Alex

Martinelli Arno

4 Fuchs Alfred

3 Jäger Anton

Cajic Adnan

Grabher Gerd

Engler Roland

Mayr Moritz 

Veljaca Mile

Pucker Konrad

6 Frei Christian

7 Lins Max

Drexel Timo

Wollhaupt Roger

Plocher Elmar

Drexel Klaus

Müller Axel

Tschemernjak Dieter

2 Loretz Andreas

Pichler Florian

Mayr Moritz

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

j

k

l

m

n

o

p

Mathis Kevin
Müller Axel

Wolf Michael
Tschemernjak Dieter

Bechter Erwin
Linz Max

Pichler Florian
Plocher Elmar

Kopf Wolfgang
Veljaca Mile

Kathan Gerard
Frei Christian

Fink Julius
Cajic Adnan

Fuchs Alfred
Engler Roland

Jäger Anton
Caffi Alex

Grabher Gerd
Martinelli Arno

Mayr Moritz
Moitzi Joachim 

Pucker Konrad
Fehr Hannes

Drexel Timo
Rotheneder Thomas

Wollhaupt Roger
Zach Wilhelm

Drexel Klaus
Dalmonek Walter

Loretz Andreas
Nuber Rainer

Matchplay 2025

Einzel Herren 

Gespielt bis: 14. Mai 18. Juni                 16. Juli                      20. August                        17. September    15. Oktober 


	Folie 1
	Folie 2

